which amount is to be paid upon the following conditions and at the following times; 

The sum of Two Thousand ($2 )00.O0) Dollars shall be paid on or before February 

1, l9SI, an additional Two Thousand ($2,000.00) Dollars to be paid on or before 

February 1, 19%, and the remaining balance of Twenty Six Thousand ($26,000.00) 

Dollars to be paid on or before the &piration of this lease on, to wit: the first 

day of February, 19S6. 

All royalty payments made to the Lessor as herein provided shall be credited 

on the purchase price of this property and shall be credited on the amounts in